

06-05-2026
ct no. 10
Sl. 4
RP

WPA 3543 of 2023

Biswanath Saha and Ors.

-Versus-

State of West Bengal & Ors..

Mr. Debabrata Saha Roy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pingal Bhattacharyya,
Mr. Sankha Biswas

...for the petitioner.

Let this matter appear in the monthly list of June,
2026.

(Smita Das De, J.)